Name

Alma Rodriguez
Alondra Salas
Cesare Venegoni
Ethan Suender
Jared Forrest
Lauren O'roark
Michael Bailey
Samantha Gardner
Yuliana Lopez

Department
Tax Assessor
Tax Assessor
Constable PCT 4
Jail Operations
Jail Operations
Tax Assessor
Jail Operations
Dispatch

Jail Operations

Dept #
3101
3101
5570
5030
5030
3101
5030
5003
5030

Title

Vehicle Registration Clerk
Vehicle Registration Clerk

Deputy Constable
Detention Officer
Detention Officer
Vehicle Reg Clerk
Detention Officer
Dispatcher

Detention Officer

COMMISSIONERS COURT
PERSONNEL APPOINTMENTS

March 20, 2023

Salary
$ 32,675
$ 32,675
$ 75,351
$ 47,690
$ 47,690
- NTTA $ 32,675

$ 47,690
$ 47,690
$ 47,690

Grade
530
530
555
551
551
530
551
551
551

% over Min
0%
0%
20%
0%
0%
0%
0%
0%
0%

Effective Date
3/13/2023
3/13/2023
3/21/2023
3/20/2023
3/20/2023
3/13/2023
3/20/2023
3/20/2023
3/20/2023

The following personnel appointments are presented for Commissioners Court consideration. Unless amended by the Court, the appointments are adopted as presented below.

Notes

HR Preapproval

HR Preapproval

Court Approval; Rehire
HR Preapproval

HR Preapproval

HR Preapproval

HR Preapproval

HR Preapproval

HR Preapproval



